Darley Park 29 June 2019 Results

Short 1.5km, 20m

Nerijus Rozkovas

Sam & Poppy Sawczuk-Wood

Stephanie & Michael Norchi

George Powell DVO
Alice Powell DVO
Amelia Sheil

Rebecca & Elsa Anderson

Gary, Caroline, Eleanor & Louie Vallance
Simon Hewitt

10 Joe Morange & Ben Anderson
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Medium 2.3km, 30m
Nerijus Rozkovas

Simon Hewitt

Stephanie & Michael Norchi
Phil Evans

Andy Shearing

Cameron Peckham

Lorcan Slater

Bethany & Amelia Sheil
Gillian Merchant

Freya Samuels & Dad
Camryn & Codee Cammack
Sam Smith
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Long 2.4km, 70m

1 Nerijus Rozkovas

2 James Prince DVO
3 Tom Hartland DVO
4  Gary Kelsall DVO
5 Andy Sykes DVO
6 Richard Naish DVO
7 Rex Bleakman DVO
8 Jennamari Terava DVO
9 Mike Hampton oD
10 Phil Evans

11 Sam Sawczuk-Wood

12 Sue Russell DVO
13 Jerry Spalton oD
14 Amy Terava DVO
15 David Skidmore DVO
16 Christian Peckham

17 John Ward oD
18 Becky Britchard

19 Thelma Spalton oD
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Nathan Jones

M21
M13, W8
MW21
M7

W5

w7

w7

W10 & 12
M35

M3 & 4

M21
M35
MW21
M14
M40
M10
M7

W5 & 7
W9
w7
W9 & 11
M35

M21
M45
M40
M45
M50
M50
M75
W21
M70
M14
M14
W55
M70
w21
M70
M45
M70
W45
W70
M16

7:30

11:46
13:41
19:47
19:51
20:37
25:29
25:50
31:35
37:39

13:45
20:01
24:04
24:32
26:47
46:08
47:41
55:48
55:50
59:19
67:27
incomplete

24:08
29:55
31:08
31:27
31:35
31:37
33:56
39:06
39:18
40:25
40:40
42:20
42:29
43:06
44:27
51:48
52:47
62:10
65:22
88:32



